Clutch EAMC
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
Clutch EAMC
Characteristics
Coupling type
[_] Annular gear coupling [H] Coupling hub

72025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
Clutch EAMC
Dimensions
D1
⌀
H7
D2
⌀
H7
D3
⌀
D4
⌀
L1 L2
EAMC-16-20-3-5 3 5 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-3-6 3 6 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-3-8 3 8 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-4-5 4 5 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-4-6 4 6 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-4-8 4 8 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-5-5 5 5 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-5-6 5 6 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-5-8 5 8 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-6-6 6 6 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-16-20-6-8 6 8 16 17 20±1 6,5
EAMC-19-20-5-9 5 9 19 19 20±1 6,5
EAMC-20-30-5-6 5 6 20 24 30 10
EAMC-20-30-6-6 6 6 20 24 30 10
EAMC-20-30-6-10 6 10 20 24 30 10
EAMC-30-32-5-6 5 6 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-5-8 5 8 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-6 6 6 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-6.35 6 6,35 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-8 6 8 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-9 6 9 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-10 6 10 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-11 6 11 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-12 6 12 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6-14 6 14 30 31,4 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6.35-8 6,35 8 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-6.35-10 6,35 10 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-8 8 8 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-9 8 9 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-10 8 10 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-11 8 11 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-12 8 12 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-8-14 8 14 30 31,4 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-9-10 9 10 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-10-10 10 10 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-10-11 10 11 30 30 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-32-10-14 10 14 30 31,4 32±1 10,3
EAMC-30-35-6-8 6 8 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-6-10 6 10 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-6-11 6 11 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-6.35-8 6,35 8 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-6.35-12 6,35 12 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-8 8 8 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-9 8 9 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-10 8 10 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-11 8 11 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-12 8 12 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-8-14 8 14 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
EAMC-30-35-12-12 12 12 30 31,4 35±0,7 11
​
8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025

92025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
Clutch EAMC
Dimensions
D1
⌀
H7
D2
⌀
H7
D3
⌀
D4
⌀
L1 L2
EAMC-40-66-10-12 10 12 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-11-11 11 11 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-11-12 11 12 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-11-14 11 14 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-11-15 11 15 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-12-14 12 14 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-12-15 12 15 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-12-20 12 20 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-15-16 15 16 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-15-19 15 19 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-15-20 15 20 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-15-22 15 22 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-20-24 20 24 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-XX-15 XX1) 15 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-40-66-XX-20 XX1) 20 40 45,8 66±0,85 25
EAMC-42-50-8-16 8 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-8-19 8 19 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-9-12 9 12 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-10-12 10 12 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-10-19 10 19 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-11-12 11 12 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-11-16-U 11 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-12 12 12 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-14 12 14 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-14-U 12 14 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-16 12 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-16-U 12 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-19 12 19 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-20 12 20 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-12-24 12 24 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-14-16-U 14 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-16-16-U 16 16 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-16-19-U 16 19 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-16-20-U 16 20 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-50-19-19-U 19 19 42 44,5 50±2 17
EAMC-42-66-11-12 11 12 42 44,5 66±2 25
EAMC-56-58-16-22 16 22 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-16-24 16 24 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-19 19 19 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-20 19 20 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-22 19 22 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-24 19 24 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-25 19 25 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-19-32-U 19 32 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-20-22 20 22 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-20-25-U 20 25 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-22-24 22 24 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-22-25 22 25 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-24-25 24 25 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-56-58-25-25-U 25 25 56 57 58±2 19,9
EAMC-65-90-15-24 15 24 65 72,6 90±1,1 35
EAMC-65-90-25-32 25 32 65 72,6 90±1,1 35
EAMC-65-90-XX-25 XX2) 25 65 72,6 90±1,1 35
EAMC-67-62-24-24 24 24 66,5 68 62±2 21,25
EAMC-67-62-24-25 24 25 66,5 68 62±2 21,25
EAMC-67-62-24-32 24 32 66,5 68 62±2 21,25
1)	 Hub pre-drilled to Ø 5 mm. Drilled hole max. 20 mm
2)	 Hub pre-drilled to Ø 9.5 mm. Drilled hole max. 38 mm
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
Clutch EAMC
Dimensions
Dimensions – Coupling hub EAMC-H-10/-15/-30 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1
⌀
h9
D2
⌀
H7
D3
⌀
D4
⌀
D5 L1 L2 L4 L6
EAMC-H-10-5-GB5-5 10,8 5 12,5 10 – 9,5 5 4,6 0,3
EAMC-H-15-7-GB8-5 17 5 19,4 15 6,2 12,4 7 5,8 0,4
EAMC-H-15-7-GB8-6 17 6 19,4 15 6,2 12,4 7 5,8 0,4
EAMC-H-15-7-GB8-6.35 17 6,35 19,4 15 6,2 12,4 7 5,8 0,4
EAMC-H-15-7-GB8-8 17 8 19,4 15 6,2 12,4 7 5,8 0,4
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-6.35 30 6,35 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-8 30 8 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-9 30 9 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-10 30 10 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-11 30 11 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-12 30 12 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
EAMC-H-30-10-GB16-14 30 14 32,9 30 14 20,7 10,3 10,4 0,5
​
112025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538516827 |  | 11.11.2025
Clutch EAMC
Dimensions
Dimensions – Coupling hub EAMC-H-25/-35 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1
⌀
h9
D2
⌀
H7
D3
⌀
D4
⌀
D5 D7 L1 L2 L4 L6 L8
EAMC-H-25-10-GB8-9 25 9 27,6 25 6,2 – 15,4 10 5,8 0,4 –
EAMC-H-25-10-GB8-11 25 11 27,6 25 6,2 8 15,4 10 5,8 0,4 7
EAMC-H-25-10-GB8-14 25 14 27,6 25 6,2 8 15,4 10 5,8 0,4 7
EAMC-H-35-13-GB16-19 35 19 37,1 35 14 13 23,4 13 10,4 0,5 12
​
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
40 66 mm 12 mm 1452803 EAMC-40-66-12-14
123850 EAMC-40-66-12-15
15 mm 123845 EAMC-40-66-15-20
3307627 EAMC-40-66-15-22
123846 EAMC-40-66-15-16
123844 EAMC-40-66-15-19
20 mm 176034 EAMC-40-66-20-24
Closing 176037 EAMC-40-66-XX-20
176036 EAMC-40-66-XX-15
42 50 mm 8 mm 2310376 EAMC-42-50-8-19
8186207 EAMC-42-50-8-16
9 mm 1732001 EAMC-42-50-9-12
10 mm 2733794 EAMC-42-50-10-19
1455666 EAMC-42-50-10-12
11 mm 8086048 EAMC-42-50-11-12-U
543424 EAMC-42-50-11-12
8228281 EAMC-42-50-11-16-U
12 mm 8099432 EAMC-42-50-12-14-U
8099434 EAMC-42-50-12-22-U